



2022:TSHC:22631

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: Writ Petition No.15938 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	05.02.2025	<u>JSR, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2022</u> (Re-open petition) Ms. Anchal Sharma, learned counsel representing Mr. Nikunj Dugar, learned counsel for the petitioner seeks short adjournment. Post on 12.02.2025. (B/o) LUR	Note: Transferred to (i/o) folder before corrections, if any. B/o lur