



2022:TSHC:22631

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**MAIN CASE NO: WP No.15938 of 2009****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
17.	20.01.2026	<u>NBK,J</u> Learned standing counsel for Cantonment Board that the respondent authorities have already passed a reasoned order on the representations submitted by the petitioner and the matter has become infructuous. List on 22.01.2026 under the caption "For Infructuous". _____ NBK,J MYK	